documents. 

9 Tender issuing and Accepting 
Officer 

Asst. Garrison Engineer (I) CG Jakhau  
Pushpendra Singh, AEE(Civil) 
Email id : ijakhau5-mes@gov.in 

Tele : 02831-270017 

10 Executing agency Asst. Garrison Engineer (I) CG Jakhau 

11 Earnest Money Rs.51,100/- (Fifty one thousand one hundred only) in favour of AGE (I) 
CG Jakhau in the form of Deposit at call receipt. FDR not acceptable. All 
as per note 1(i), (ii) & (iii) of appendix ‘A’ to notice inviting tender. 

12 Performance Security  

Amount of performance security for this work shall be equivalent to 5% of

[...]

be debarred from exemption of submitting Bid Security /Earnest Money Deposit for a period of 6 
(Six) months, from the date I /We are declared disqualified from exemption from submission of 
Earnest Money Deposit/ Security Deposit, for all tenders issued by MES during this period.’ 

(iii) An EMD of Rs. 51,100/- (Fifty one thousand one hundred only) in favour of AGE (I) CG 
Jakhau shall be required to be deposited by all bidders who are declared disqualified from 
exemption of submission of EMD. 

2. In case after opening of Cover 1, the number of MES enlisted contractors of eligible class